

Tele: 0581-2315916 / 4219

Air Force Station Izzatnagar Bareilly –243002 Uttar Pradesh

## POSTING CERTIFICATE (TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN)

Certified that Rank <u>Cpl</u> Name (in full) <u>Narendra Bagariya</u> is a Combatant / <u>Non-Combatant</u> member of Indian Air Force and presently held on the posted strength of <u>Air Force Station Bareilly</u> with effect from <u>19 June 2017</u>. His date of birth is <u>08 May 1993</u> as per service documents. His Present and Permanent Addresses are as follows: -

## PRESENT ADDRESS

House No-35

Near Shiv Mandir,

Kurmanchal Nagar,

Bareilly-243002

(UP)

Narendry (Signature of Individual) (IAF Personnel)

Purpose: For Distance Education

Place: Air Force Station Bareilly

Date: Mar 2024

## PERMANENT ADDRESS

Vill- Todi,

Post- Sangarwa,

Via-Shishyoo,

Distt-Sikar

Rajasthan-332405

